112995

BOOK /277 PAGR Y7/

}‘Hf \Ll]’ '.' ’0' “
"r' by

WHEN RECORDED ’ : By /!(Q/th )‘(c[lrd I
RETURY TO:

, ' ,Hau,ﬁdz ERRY/
Freedon Federal Savings )/)kJ(Y(IZ

S ~ LOAYN XO.
and Loan Association : T i

P.0. Box 1179 : A GAlh » v SON

Albany, OR 97321

97 200 095128 5

NOTICE OF WODIFICATIOV

\OTICE TO ALL PERSO\S is hereb) given tbat FREEDOM PEDEQAL SAVINGS AND LOANX
ASSOCIATION, as the Beneficiary of that Deed of Trust dated September 12, 1989

'Ba-k“TTG—PagE"Zﬁ————'
recorded under Auditor's File No./Recording Instrument YNo. poo
in the Records of Skamania
has,

County, State of Washington

this date, modified the terms of the Note secured by said Deed of Trust, as
approved by Carl E. & Paula J. Allen.

» Grantor (or Succzssor of Grantor)
~under said Deed of Trust, as follows: :

Check IMPORTANT: ANY NUMBERED PARAGRAPH, WHICH IS HIGHLIGHIED BY THE
Appropriate MARK OF AN "X" IN THE BOX OPPOSITE IT AND WHOSE BLANK LINES OR
Box(es) ' SPACES ARE FILLED 1N, 1S PART OF /THIS NOTICE. « ANY OTHER NUMBERED

' ' PARAGRAPH{S) NOT SO HIGHLIGHTED, (IS) (ARE) NOT PART- OF THIE NOTICE.

1 B \" ’
The Maturity Date of the Note secured by said Deed of Trust has been
‘changed from October 1, 2019 , to [February 1, 2007

The Note secured by said Deed of Trust has
manner other than change in the Maturity Date.
; : 1
THE PURPOSE OF THIS DOCUMENT 1S TO PROVIDE RECORD OTICE, WHEN REQUIRED, OF A
MODIFICATION IN THE TERMS OF THE NOTE SECURED BY SAID DEER OF TRUST. 17 IS NOT
:INTEWDED TO NOR SHALL IT BE DEEMED TO ALTER IN ANY MANNER THE ACTUAL TERMS OF ANY
LOAN MODIFICATION AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE GRANTCR OF SAID DEED OF TRUST (OR THL
SUCCESSOR OF GRANTOR)~ AKD FREEDOM FEDERAL SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION, AS
BENEFICIARY KOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN ALL PERSONS THAT, EXCEPT FOR THE TERMS OF A

LOAR- MCDIFICATION AGREEMENT, THE TERMS -OF SAID NOTE AND DEED OF TRUST SHALL 1IN ALL
RESPECTS REMAIN IN FULL FORCE APD EEFECT:

been modified in a

Signed at STEVENSOHN |, State of WASHINGTON : , this ]2;’5
day of FEBRUARY » 19 92 .

Grantors (er Successors):

/ )

Ca Allen

B/ 1 Alle
7 Paula J. AT1R:

~ STATE OF _ WASHINGTON
‘»Councy of SKAMANIA

PERSONALLY APPEARED the . ahova éamgd, _ARL r ALIEH A PAHLA J ALLEN
* “instrument to be their-

2, ad acxnowledged the foregoing
voluntary act and deed.

BEFORE ME:
Notary Public fa State of WASHI‘QGION
My Comnission expires: 3/14/95

Regssterad
Indexed, Uir
Indirect
Frint.g 2
 Nizijes

T ey ai—




STATE OF OREGON

County of {\;'“n

‘2 K¢ WU 7 " Ynow ANy~
Al LZ(’/) K) L0 ANown to be the S\S-/ n
of Freedon Federal Savings ang Loan Associat‘ion, on thi
T 19622 s and'acknowledged the foregoing instrument

BEFORE ME:




